
 

 

FCCC BIZ FORE U 

  

Attorney 
Ryan Helfrich 
Ben Hotz 
Helfrich & Hotz, LLC 
216 E Locust Street  
Union, MO 63084 
(636) 744-1303 
  

 Architect / Engineering 
 Chris Boone 
 Cochran Engineering 
 530a E Independence Drive  
 Union, MO 63084 
 (636) 584-0540 
  

Banking / Finance 
Brad Mitchell      
Vice President Lending  
Bank of Washington 
(636) 221 3674 (Direct Line) 
(636) 484 2530 (Cell) 
(636) 390 2329 (H) 
bmitchell@bankofwashington.com 
bmitchell003@charter.net 
www.bankofwashington.com 
  

 
 
 

Contractor / Construction 
Kevin Brauer 
Storm Guard Roofing and Construction 
114 E. Orleans St. 
Pacific, MO  63069 
(636) 778-9562 
kbrauer@stormguardrc.com 
www.stormguardrc.com 
   

Dining / Entertainment 
Dean Chalem 
St. James Winery/Public House Brewing 
540 State Route B 
St. James, MO  65559 
(573) 263-1299 
dean.chalem@stjameswinery.com 
www.stjameswinery.com 
www.publichousebrewingcompany.com 
  

Insurance Agent 
Casey Zastrow 
American Family Insurance 
806 Jefferson Street 
Washington, MO  63090 
(636) 239-7823 or (573) 619-7398 
czastrow@amfam.com  
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Insurance Agent 
Brad Scheer 
BNJ Insurance 
(636) 209-4350 
brad@BNJinsurance.com 
Www.BNJinsurance.com 
  
Jeb Maciejewski 
NEC Insurance 
308 Noonan Drive 
Pacific, MO  63069 
(636) 271-2481 
  
Scott Schroepfer 
Schoepfer Bauer Insurance 
1424 W. 5th Street 
Washington, MO  63090 
(636) 239-7781 
Scott.schroepfer@sbins.net 
www.sbins.net 
 

Manufacturing 
Mike Glassbrenner 
Interchem, Inc. 
3501 N. Broadway 
St. Louis, MO  63147 
(314) 436-1300 or (800) 436-9838 
mglassbrenner@interchem-stl.com 

 
Marketing / Sales 
Vicki Licklider 
Promotional Consultants 
vickil@promotionalconsultants.com 
(636) 733-8239 
  

Physician 
Michael Richardson, MD 
Mercy 
Family Physician 
901 Patients First Drive  
Washington, MO 63090 
(636) 239-4100 
  

Real Estate 
Matt McClelland (636) 231-3424 
Ginger Brinker (636) 231-3438 
Matt McClelland Team, Re/MAX Gold 
910 W 14th Street, STE 230 
Washington, MO  63090 
(636) 239-4742 
www.TheMcClellandTeam.com 
  

Retail 
Dawn & Eric Kitchell 
Neighborhood Reads Bookstore 
401 Lafayette Street 

Washington, MO  63090 
(636) 390-WORD (9673) 
dawn@neighborhoodreads.com 
Www.NeighborhoodReads.com 
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